
Peas(Dry) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Peas(Dry) Kareli(F&V)  48.50  4,850.00  5149 -  3,670.00 2025-09-04

Peas(Dry) Ujjain  20.01  2,001.00  2001 -  2,001.00 2023-07-30

Peas(Dry) Alampur  42.00  4,200.00  4280 -  4,100.00 2023-07-27

Peas(Dry) Ajaygarh  40.10  4,010.00  4020 -  4,000.00 2023-07-27

Peas(Dry) Badnagar  30.73  3,073.00  3921 -  2,501.00 2023-07-27

Peas(Dry) - Other Ratlam  33.01  3,301.00  3800 -  2,120.00 2023-07-25

Peas(Dry) - Other Indore  26.95  2,695.00  3195 -  1,650.00 2023-07-07

Peas(Dry) Harpalpur  43.00  4,300.00  4600 -  4,000.00 2023-06-28

Peas(Dry) Damoh  49.10  4,910.00  5240 -  3,890.00 2023-06-28

Peas(Dry) - Other Devandranagar  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2023-06-28

Peas(Dry) Tikamgarh  37.50  3,750.00  3750 -  3,750.00 2023-06-26

Peas(Dry) - Other Narsinghpur  48.50  4,850.00  4850 -  4,850.00 2023-06-17

Peas(Dry) Banda  35.85  3,585.00  3585 -  3,585.00 2023-06-13

Peas(Dry) Kareli  54.43  5,443.00  5775 -  5,111.00 2023-06-13

Peas(Dry) - Other Sagar  48.00  4,800.00  5345 -  4,000.00 2023-06-06

Peas(Dry) Bina  50.50  5,050.00  5100 -  5,000.00 2023-06-04

Peas(Dry) - Other Umariya  40.02  4,002.00  4005 -  4,000.00 2023-06-04

Peas(Dry) Sihora  39.90  3,990.00  4430 -  3,600.00 2023-05-04

Peas(Dry) - Other Dhar  26.40  2,640.00  3680 -  1,805.00 2023-05-01

Peas(Dry) - Other Dabra  45.50  4,550.00  4600 -  4,500.00 2023-04-24

Peas(Dry) Lashkar  46.60  4,660.00  4695 -  4,650.00 2023-04-05

Peas(Dry) Gairatganj  47.50  4,750.00  4800 -  4,700.00 2023-03-27

Peas(Dry) Jabalpur  44.00  4,400.00  4850 -  3,665.00 2023-03-21

Peas(Dry) Katni  38.11  3,811.00  3811 -  3,625.00 2023-03-07
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Peas(Dry) Chhindwara  25.66  2,566.00  2566 -  2,556.00 2023-03-07

Peas(Dry) - Other Katni  37.00  3,700.00  3776 -  3,600.00 2023-03-07

Peas(Dry) Timarni  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2023-03-06

Peas(Dry) - Other Niwadi  40.85  4,085.00  4085 -  4,085.00 2023-03-06

Peas(Dry) - Other Deori  38.50  3,850.00  3850 -  3,750.00 2023-03-05

Peas(Dry) - Other Kolaras  22.10  2,210.00  2210 -  2,210.00 2023-02-16

Peas(Dry) - Other Ashoknagar  34.00  3,400.00  3400 -  3,335.00 2023-02-10

Peas(Dry) - Other Ganjbasoda  34.60  3,460.00  3820 -  3,300.00 2023-01-21

Peas(Dry) - Other Sihora  36.50  3,650.00  3650 -  3,180.00 2022-12-30

Peas(Dry) Ashoknagar  40.16  4,016.00  4220 -  3,590.00 2022-12-30

Peas(Dry) - Other Dewas  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  1,800.00 2022-12-28

Peas(Dry) Bhander  42.50  4,250.00  4600 -  3,950.00 2022-12-09

Peas(Dry) Datia  51.50  5,150.00  5385 -  4,400.00 2022-12-09

Peas(Dry) - Other Lahar  44.37  4,437.00  4437 -  4,437.00 2022-10-13

Peas(Dry) - Other Gadarwada  44.01  4,401.00  4401 -  4,401.00 2022-10-12

Peas(Dry) - Other Sailana  28.50  2,850.00  3201 -  2,499.00 2022-09-30

Peas(Dry) Dindori  33.50  3,350.00  3350 -  3,350.00 2022-09-28

Peas(Dry) - Other Satna  41.05  4,105.00  4500 -  3,555.00 2022-09-23

Peas(Dry) - Other Patharia  46.00  4,600.00  4625 -  4,550.00 2022-09-19

Peas(Dry) Bamora  43.25  4,325.00  4325 -  4,300.00 2022-08-25
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